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7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Alejo, Shane 30  8 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Paz, Emma 17  8 Power Aid Philippines

 3 Jao, Jana Rinzen 9  8 Magnolia Philippines

 4 Igualada, Beatrice Alamea 7  7 Berouz Persian Cuisine

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Linatoc, Franco 10  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 2 Mabilin, Drei 9  7 Power Aid Philippines

 3 Casilag, Edz 8  8 Sports Resources Inc.

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Taggs, Winston 20 10 Globe Philippines

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Libat, Kisses Kristine Gwyn 10 12 Green Blasters Swim Club

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cabana, Kristian Yugo 40 12 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Parto, Hugh Alberto 36 12 Magnolia Philippines

 3 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 8 12 Magnolia Philippines

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Atienza, Nikola 10 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 1 Gregorio, Daniella Anne 10 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Gonzalvo, Rodevic 50 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Sarmiento, Zahjeed Isaac 36 14 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 3 Inciong, ,jon Rudolph 8 13 Whale Shark Swim Team

 4 Beredo, Geric Aarod 7 13 Power Aid Philippines

 5 Modiong, Rynuel 6 14 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Estacio, Kimberly 10 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DE Kam, Julian Louwers 36 15 Calayan Swimming Team

 2 Umali, Eric 33 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 26 15 Calayan Swimming Team

 4 Dean, Peter Cyrus 25 16 Power Aid Philippines

 5 Rara, Lleyton Allen 19 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Canlas, Ashby Jayce 11 15 Globe Philippines

 7 Caguimbal, Marcus Juhan 7 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 8 Receno, Lee Renand 6 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 9 Muyong, Greg Anthony 5 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 10 Padora, Gabriel 4 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam
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15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 11 Pasco, Cyril Christian 3 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 12 Mabilangan, Gabriel 2 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Trinidad, Reneilly Jean 10 17 Calayan Swimming Team

 1 Alterado, Francheska Ysabell 10 17 Sports Resources Inc.

 3 Laurente, Chloe Sophia 9 17 Magnolia Philippines

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - A Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 De Kam, Marcus Johannes 49 17 Calayan Swimming Team

 2 Paderes, John Neil 33 20 Sports Resources Inc.

 3 Mirandilla, Mervien Jules 19 20 Sports Resources Inc.

 4 Radovan, Nicholas Ivan 14 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 4 Parto, Hugh Antonio 14 17 Magnolia Philippines

 6 Cabana, Yohan Mikhail 5 17 Power Aid Philippines

 7 Lotino, Lance Arcel 4 19 Globe Philippines

 8 Caguimbal, Sierdon Anthony 3 19 Globe Philippines

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dagdagan, Grae 9  6 Globe Philippines

7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Marcelino, Himig 16  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 2 Acosta, Sienna Kristie 9  7 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 2 Jao, Jana Rinzen 9  8 Magnolia Philippines

 4 Igualada, Beatrice Alamea 7  7 Berouz Persian Cuisine

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Linatoc, Franco 18  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 2 Pascua, Caleb Immanuel 8  8 Green Blasters Swim Club

 2 Casilag, Edz 8  8 Sports Resources Inc.

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Aquino, Princess Jewel 30 10 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Tizon, Hailey Gelinne 23 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

 3 Magtangob, Kylee 21  9 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 3 Banta, Yanah Kris 21 10 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Atienza, Callie 21  9 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Ferrer, Yuna 15 10 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 7 Modiong, Rue 13 10 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 8 Cadiente, Libi 9 10 Power Aid Philippines

 9 Virrey, Sofia Nami 5  9 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 24 10 Globe Philippines

 2 Taggs, Winston 17 10 Globe Philippines
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Abanico, Samuel 17 10 Green Blasters Swim Club

 4 Herrera, Marcjude Ferdinand 7 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

 5 Almario, Rojo Kyel 5  9 Power Aid Philippines

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Libat, Kisses Kristine Gwyn 35 12 Green Blasters Swim Club

 2 Maligat, Clara 34 11 Globe Philippines

 3 Andres, Naomi Dominiqe 13 11 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Salvador, Yvon Zaheera Amari 8 12 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 DE Kam, Elisa 7 11 Calayan Swimming Team

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Aquino, Jarred Jacob 35 12 Globe Philippines

 2 DE Luna, Charles Matthew 33 12 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 13 12 Power Aid Philippines

 4 Parto, Hugh Alberto 8 12 Magnolia Philippines

 5 Mones, Rie 7 11 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Cabana, Kristian Yugo 5 12 Magnolia Philippines

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lopez, Mariane 43 13 Magnolia Philippines

 2 DE Luna, Aidepp Merriel 39 14 Globe Philippines

 3 Andal, Betina 20 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Atienza, Nikola 17 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Gregorio, Daniella Anne 14 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Caguimbal, Juhna Victoria 8 13 DE LA Salle Lipa

 7 Receno, Lian Raisa 7 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 8 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 6 14 Sports Resources Inc.

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Inciong, ,jon Rudolph 34 13 Whale Shark Swim Team

 2 Beredo, Geric Aarod 24 13 Power Aid Philippines

 3 Mancenido, Marcus 22 14 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 4 Taggs, Ryken 21 14 Globe Philippines

 5 Modiong, Rynuel 14 14 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 6 Dela Fuente, Manuel Jhefzier Zach 13 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 7 Sarmiento, Zahjeed Isaac 2 14 Berouz Persian Cuisine

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Basa, Julia Ysabelle 42 15 Sports Resources Inc.

 2 Virrey, Janine 25 16 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 2 Estacio, Kimberly 25 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 16 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Olmos, Julianne 15 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Muyong, Greg Anthony 27 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Rara, Lleyton Allen 22 16 DE LA Salle Lipa
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15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 3 Receno, Lee Renand 18 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Padora, Gabriel 17 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 5 Dean, Peter Cyrus 16 16 Power Aid Philippines

 5 Pasco, Cyril Christian 16 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Rocafor, Xildjan Kirby Mark 16 15 Green Blasters Swim Club

 8 Canlas, Ashby Jayce 14 15 Globe Philippines

 8 Caguimbal, Marcus Juhan 14 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 10 Comendador, Ralph Ian 13 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 11 Trinidad, Reinielle Jan Mikos 11 15 Calayan Swimming Team

 12 Mabilangan, Gabriel 10 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 12 Margaja, Paul Brayeden 10 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 14 DE Kam, Julian Louwers 9 15 Calayan Swimming Team

 14 Umali, Eric 9 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 16 Lipat, Jyzer Heighl 7 16 Green Blasters Swim Club

 17 Palamiano, Daniel 6 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 18 Lotino, Amiel 5 15 Calayan Swimming Team

 19 Magsisi, Elron Jon 3 15 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Laurente, Chloe Sophia 36 17 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Alterado, Francheska Ysabell 28 17 Sports Resources Inc.

 3 Caro, Alyssa 21 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Trinidad, Reneilly Jean 19 17 Calayan Swimming Team

 5 Evangelista, Shantal Louise 14 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Punzalan, Joey Francheska Kim 10 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 7 Muyong, Ysabelle Arwayne 8 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 8 Del Moro, Jasmine 6 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 9 Villapena, Althea Gem 3 18 Globe Philippines

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - B Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cabana, Yohan Mikhail 42 17 Power Aid Philippines

 2 Lotino, Lance Arcel 25 19 Globe Philippines

 3 Caguimbal, Sierdon Anthony 21 19 Globe Philippines

 3 Radovan, Nicholas Ivan 21 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 5 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 20 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Mirandilla, Mervien Jules 17 20 Sports Resources Inc.

 7 Parto, Hugh Antonio 13 17 Magnolia Philippines

 8 Rosario, Jah-zeel 7 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 9 Paderes, John Neil 6 20 Sports Resources Inc.

7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Paz, Emma 16  8 Power Aid Philippines

 2 Acosta, Sienna Kristie 13  7 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 3 Jao, Jana Rinzen 7  8 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Taggs, Alyzae Angela 7  8 Globe Philippines

 3 Alejo, Shane 7  8 Magnolia Philippines

 6 Igualada, Beatrice Alamea 6  7 Berouz Persian Cuisine

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tagle, Efren III 17  8 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

 2 Mabilin, Drei 14  7 Power Aid Philippines

 2 Casilag, Edz 14  8 Sports Resources Inc.

 4 Pascua, Caleb Immanuel 13  8 Green Blasters Swim Club

 5 Dagdagan, Toy 10  8 Magnolia Philippines

 6 Villamin, Gabriel 8  8 Power Aid Philippines

 6 Linatoc, Franco 8  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 8 Unlayao, Nivard   Jr 5  8 Green Blasters Swim Club

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Alcala, Xian Ysabelle 27 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

 2 Illo, Jamie Denise 18 10 Globe Philippines

 3 Virrey, Sofia Nami 14  9 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

 4 Modiong, Rue 13 10 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 5 Cadiente, Libi 10 10 Power Aid Philippines

 6 Tizon, Hailey Gelinne 8 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

 7 Ferrer, Yuna 7 10 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 8 Atienza, Callie 6  9 DE LA Salle Lipa

 8 Banta, Yanah Kris 6 10 Magnolia Philippines

 10 Cabana, Yona 5  9 Globe Philippines

 11 Alegre, Charlize Virginia 3  9 Berouz Persian Cuisine

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cruz, John Reignald 20  9 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 2 Almario, Rojo Kyel 16  9 Power Aid Philippines

 3 Herrera, Marcjude Ferdinand 13 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

 3 Dator, Dylan Matthew 13  9 Power Aid Philippines

 5 Abanico, Samuel 8 10 Green Blasters Swim Club

 6 DE Luna, Jhon-Dee 7 10 Globe Philippines

 7 Alquisola, Prince 6 10 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cantos, Ma Ysabelle 34 11 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Salvador, Yvon Zaheera Amari 30 12 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 25 12 Magnolia Philippines

 4 Andres, Naomi Dominiqe 16 11 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 DE Kam, Elisa 14 11 Calayan Swimming Team

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Mones, Rie 23 11 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Cadiente, Alejandro Sebastian 14 12 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 14 12 Power Aid Philippines

 4 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 8 11 Sports Resources Inc.

 4 Aquino, Jarred Jacob 8 12 Globe Philippines

 6 Amandy, Randy 5 11 Calayan Swimming Team

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 22 14 Sports Resources Inc.
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13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 2 Receno, Lian Raisa 16 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Almario, Zofiyah Kyle 12 13 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 4 Atienza, Nikola 8 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Andal, Betina 6 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Castalone, Francesca 5 13 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 7 Yuson, Yllena 4 13 DE LA Salle Lipa

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dela Fuente, Manuel Jhefzier Zach 19 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Taggs, Ryken 16 14 Globe Philippines

 3 Maranan, Eon 15 13 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 4 Dimayacyac, Miguel Antonio 13 14 Magnolia Philippines

 5 Alcala, Xander Inñ igo 7 13 Whale Shark Swim Team

 5 Beredo, Geric Aarod 7 13 Power Aid Philippines

 5 Modiong, Rynuel 7 14 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Estioco, Althea Bernadeth 16 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Estacio, Kimberly 8 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Olmos, Julianne 7 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Virrey, Janine 7 16 Berouz Persian Cuisine

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lipat, Jyzer Heighl 18 16 Green Blasters Swim Club

 2 Lotino, Amiel 11 15 Calayan Swimming Team

 3 Palamiano, Daniel 10 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 4 Magtangob, Klint 9 15 Power Aid Philippines

 5 Receno, Lee Renand 8 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Rocafor, Xildjan Kirby Mark 7 15 Green Blasters Swim Club

 6 Caguimbal, Marcus Juhan 7 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 6 Comendador, Ralph Ian 7 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

 9 Pasco, Cyril Christian 6 15 DE LA Salle Lipa

 10 Mabilangan, Gabriel 4 15 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Azores, Kathrine Jonell 24 18 Calayan Swimming Team

 2 Muyong, Ysabelle Arwayne 22 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Del Moro, Jasmine 17 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 4 Caro, Alyssa 12 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Punzalan, Joey Francheska Kim 8 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Evangelista, Shantal Louise 8 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 7 Andal, Shaenna Marie 7 17 Power Aid Philippines

 7 Villapena, Althea Gem 7 18 Globe Philippines

 9 Formaran, Angela Joyce 4 18 Globe Philippines

 10 Mayo, Aliza Rose 2 22 DE LA Salle Lipa

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - C Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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 1 Marasigan, Alexander Paul 27 17 Globe Philippines

 2 Caguimbal, Samuel Andrei 16 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 3 Rosario, Jah-leel 10 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 3 Latayan, Nathaniel Joaquin 10 18 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Maligat, Ozzy 9 18 Magnolia Philippines

 6 Lobos, Seamus 8 18 Calayan Swimming Team

 7 Rosario, Jah-zeel 7 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 8 Glodovisa, Jolo 3 19 Globe Philippines

 9 Cudiamat, Nyle Ganesh 1 18 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

6 & Under Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dagdagan, Grae 24  6 Globe Philippines

7-8 Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Taggs, Alyzae Angela 15  8 Globe Philippines

 2 Jao, Jana Rinzen 8  8 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Marcelino, Himig 6  8 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 4 Igualada, Beatrice Alamea 5  7 Berouz Persian Cuisine

7-8 Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Villamin, Gabriel 19  8 Power Aid Philippines

 2 Unlayao, Nivard   Jr 18  8 Green Blasters Swim Club

 3 Mabilin, Drei 8  7 Power Aid Philippines

 4 Pascua, Caleb Immanuel 7  8 Green Blasters Swim Club

 5 Tagle, Efren III 6  8 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

 6 Dagdagan, Toy 5  8 Magnolia Philippines

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Ramirez, Pamela Mae 27  9 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Tan, Alodiah Gwyneth 22 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

 3 Alegre, Charlize Virginia 20  9 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 4 Cabana, Yona 16  9 Globe Philippines

 5 Virrey, Sofia Nami 7  9 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Diocos, Samuel 26  9 Power Aid Philippines

 2 Alquisola, Prince 19 10 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 3 Dator, Dylan Matthew 11  9 Power Aid Philippines

 4 Abanico, Samuel 8 10 Green Blasters Swim Club

 4 Cruz, John Reignald 8  9 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 6 Almario, Rojo Kyel 7  9 Power Aid Philippines

 7 Herrera, Marcjude Ferdinand 6 10 Whale Shark Swim Team

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Yuson, Sabina 36 11 DE LA Salle Lipa

 2 Trinidad, Renei Jana Miguela 20 12 Calayan Swimming Team

 3 Banta, Samantha Garnett 19 12 Globe Philippines

 4 Aves, Princess Angelica 12 12 Whale Shark Swim Team

 5 Freeman, Angela Faye 11 12 Whale Shark Swim Team
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11-12 Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 6 Dimatatac, Kirsten Allyson 8 12 Magnolia Philippines

 7 Maligat, Clara 6 11 Globe Philippines

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cadiente, Alejandro Sebastian 23 12 Magnolia Philippines

 2 Igualada, Enzo Vivaldi 21 11 Sports Resources Inc.

 3 Amandy, Randy 13 11 Calayan Swimming Team

 4 Jao, Jancsi Reuven 8 12 Power Aid Philippines

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Caguimbal, Juhna Victoria 27 13 DE LA Salle Lipa

 1 Dimatatac, Hannah Trixie 27 13 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Almario, Zofiyah Kyle 24 13 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 4 Yuson, Yllena 18 13 DE LA Salle Lipa

 5 Castalone, Francesca 15 13 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 6 Receno, Lian Raisa 14 14 DE LA Salle Lipa

 7 Dimayacyac, Natasha Anne 13 13 Power Aid Philippines

 8 Banta, Jahmil Emerald 5 14 Sports Resources Inc.

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cupo, sky 22 13 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 2 Dimayacyac, Miguel Antonio 21 14 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Geronimo, Thomas Randall 19 13 Magnolia Philippines

 4 Alcala, Xander Inñ igo 18 13 Whale Shark Swim Team

 5 Maranan, Eon 15 13 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

 6 Mancenido, Marcus 7 14 Lucena Paddle Fish Swimteam

15-16 Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Olmos, Julianne 8 16 DE LA Salle Lipa

15-16 Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Magtangob, Klint 8 15 Power Aid Philippines

17 & Over Girls - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Formaran, Angela Joyce 18 18 Globe Philippines

 2 Andal, Shaenna Marie 14 17 Power Aid Philippines

 3 Mayo, Aliza Rose 11 22 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Punzalan, Joey Francheska Kim 8 17 DE LA Salle Lipa

 4 Azores, Kathrine Jonell 8 18 Calayan Swimming Team

 6 Villapena, Althea Gem 7 18 Globe Philippines

17 & Over Boys - Individual Scores - MOT Division

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cudiamat, Nyle Ganesh 20 18 Lipa City Mediatrix Swim Club

 2 Maligat, Ozzy 10 18 Magnolia Philippines

 3 Rosario, Jah-zeel 8 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 4 Lobos, Seamus 7 18 Calayan Swimming Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 5 Marasigan, Alexander Paul 6 17 Globe Philippines

 6 Rosario, Jah-leel 5 17 Berouz Persian Cuisine

 7 Latayan, Nathaniel Joaquin 2 18 DE LA Salle Lipa


